Bell Schedule

Block Schedule

Monday/Thursday (1, 3, 5)

Tuesday/Friday (2, 4, 6)

Period

Period 0

Period 1/2

Advocacy

Break

Period 3/4

Lunch

Period 5/6

Beginning

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:23 AM

11:05 AM

11:25 AM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

Ending

8:25 AM

10:15 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

1:10 PM

1:45 PM

3:35PM

Wednesday Schedule
Period Beginning
Period 0 7:30 AM
Period 1 8:30 AM
Period 2 9:25 AM
Break 10:16 AM
Period 3 10:35 AM
Period 4 11:30 AM
Lunch 12:20 PM
Period 5 1:00 PM
Period 6 1:55 PM

Ending

8:25 AM

9:20 AM

10:16 AM

10:30 AM

11:25 AM

12:20 PM

12:55 PM

1:50 PM

2:45 PM

ly

English



Rally Schedule
Period Beginning
Period 0 7:30 AM
Period 1/2 8:30 AM
Break 10:15 AM
Period 3/4 10:35 AM
Advocacy 12:25 PM
Lunch 1:10 PM
Period 5/6 1:50 PM

Minimum Day Schedule
Period Beginning

Ending

8:25 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:20 PM

1:10 PM

1:45 PM

3:35PM

Ending

All Periods Day

Period

Period 0

Period 1

Period 2

Break

Period 3

Period 4

Lunch

Period 5

Period 6

Beginning

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:33 AM

10:31 AM

10:52 AM

11:55 AM

12:53 PM

1:34 PM

2:37PM

Period

Period 0

Beginning

7:30 AM

Ending

8:25 AM

9:28 AM

10:31 AM

10:47 AM

11:50 AM

12:53 PM

1:29 PM

2:32 PM

3:35PM

Ending

8:25 AM

ly

English



